
74_44

74_50

74_41

64_8300 64_8100

64_8200

Market Areas

Exhibit 74 A - page 1



Registered Wells > 500 GPM

Exhibit 74 A - page 2



4179

4423

3955

4197

4445 44394441

4421

3957

4443

3959

4419

4177

4437

4181

4195

3943

4417

4199
4193

3941

4425

3945

4183

4191

4435

4427

Geo Codes
Exhibit 74 A - page 3



$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

RICHARDSON

NEMAHA

PAWNEE

OTOE

RULO

HOWE

PERU

SALEM

BROCK

JULIAN

VERDON

BARADASTELLA

DAWSON

AUBURN

NEMAHA

PRESTON

JOHNSON

SHUBERT

HUMBOLDT

BROWNVILLE

FALLS CITY

Richardson CountyLegend
$+ Towns

Sections
Rivers and Streams
Topography

Soil Classes
Lakes and Ponds
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands



Exhibit 74 A - page 4


	Richardson 1.pdf
	Richardson 2.pdf
	Richardson 3.pdf
	Richardson 4.pdf

