



3941	3943	3945			
3959	3957	3955			
4177	4179	4181	4183		
4199	4197	4195	4193	4191	
4417	4419	4421	4423	4425	4427
4445	4443	4441	4439	4437	4435



Towns

Sections

Rivers and Streams Topography

Soil Classes

- **Lakes and Ponds**
- Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
- Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
- Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
- Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
- Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
- Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
- Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
- Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands